Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: | liga wojewédzka B2 Junior Mtodszy

RUNDA |

Kolejka: 1 w dniach 2024-08-17

Victoria Gdansk
Stolem Gniewino
DSPN Kwidzyn
Dragon Pomorze
Pomezania Malbork
Jedynka Reda

KP Ogniwo Sopot
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Kolejka: 2 w dniach 2024-08-24

8 AP Kowale

9 Jaguar Gdansk AP
10 Arka Gdynia SI

11 Gedania Gdansk
12 MKS Gryf Tczew

13 Chojniczanka Chojnice

14 AP Baltyk Gdynia

Kolejka: 3 w dniach 2024-08-31

15 Stolem Gniewino
16 DSPN Kwidzyn

17 Dragon Pomorze
18 Pomezania Malbork
19 Jedynka Reda

20 KP Ogniwo Sopot
21 Radunia Stezyca

Kolejka: 4 w dniach 2024-10-07

22 Jaguar Gdansk AP
23 Arka Gdynia Sl

24 Gedania Gdansk
25 MKS Gryf Tczew

26 Chojniczanka Chojnice

27 AP Baltyk Gdynia
28 Victoria Gdansk

Kolejka: 5 w dniach 2024-10-14

29 DSPN Kwidzyn

30 Dragon Pomorze
31 Pomezania Malbork
32 Jedynka Reda

33 KP Ogniwo Sopot
34 Radunia Stezyca
35 AP Kowale

Kolejka: 6 w dniach 2024-10-21

36 Arka Gdynia Sl
37 Gedania Gdansk
38 MKS Gryf Tczew

39 Chojniczanka Chojnice

40 AP Baltyk Gdynia
41 Victoria Gdansk
42 Stolem Gniewino

Kolejka: 7 w dniach 2024-10-28

43 Dragon Pomorze
44 Pomezania Malbork
45 Jedynka Reda

46 KP Ogniwo Sopot
47 Radunia Stgzyca

Chojniczanka Chojnice
MKS Gryf Tczew
Gedania Gdansk

Arka Gdynia Sl

Jaguar Gdansk AP

AP Kowale

Radunia Stezyca

KP Ogniwo Sopot
Jedynka Reda
Pomezania Malbork
Dragon Pomorze
DSPN Kwidzyn
Stolem Gniewino
Victoria Gdansk

AP Batltyk Gdynia
Chojniczanka Chojnice
MKS Gryf Tczew
Gedania Gdansk

Arka Gdynia S|

Jaguar Gdansk AP

AP Kowale

Radunia Stezyca
KP Ogniwo Sopot
Jedynka Reda
Pomezania Malbork
Dragon Pomorze
DSPN Kwidzyn
Stolem Gniewino

Victoria Gdansk

AP Baltyk Gdynia
Chojniczanka Chojnice
MKS Gryf Tczew
Gedania Gdansk

Arka Gdynia SI

Jaguar Gdansk AP

AP Kowale
Radunia Stezyca
KP Ogniwo Sopot
Jedynka Reda
Pomezania Malbork
Dragon Pomorze
DSPN Kwidzyn

Stolem Gniewino
Victoria Gdansk

AP Baityk Gdynia
Chojniczanka Chojnice
MKS Gryf Tczew

2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-08-17

2024-08-24
2024-08-24
2024-08-24
2024-08-24
2024-08-24
2024-08-24
2024-08-24

2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-14
2024-10-14
2024-10-14
2024-10-14
2024-10-14
2024-10-14
2024-10-14

2024-10-21
2024-10-21
2024-10-21
2024-10-21
2024-10-21
2024-10-21
2024-10-21

2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28

MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)

MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)

MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)



48 AP Kowale
49 Jaguar Gdansk AP

Kolejka: 8 w dniach 2024-10-05

50 Gedania Gdansk
51 MKS Gryf Tczew

52 Chojniczanka Chojnice

53 AP Battyk Gdynia
54 Victoria Gdansk
55 Stolem Gniewino
56 DSPN Kwidzyn

Kolejka: 9 w dniach 2024-10-12

57 Pomezania Malbork
58 Jedynka Reda

59 KP Ogniwo Sopot
60 Radunia Stezyca
61 AP Kowale

62 Jaguar Gdansk AP
63 Arka Gdynia SI

Kolejka: 10 w dniach 2024-10-19

64 MKS Gryf Tczew

65 Chojniczanka Chojnice

66 AP Battyk Gdynia
67 Victoria Gdansk
68 Stolem Gniewino
69 DSPN Kwidzyn
70 Dragon Pomorze

Kolejka: 11 w dniach 2024-10-26

71 Jedynka Reda

72 KP Ogniwo Sopot
73 Radunia Stezyca
74 AP Kowale

75 Jaguar Gdansk AP
76 Arka Gdynia Sl

77 Gedania Gdansk

Kolejka: 12 w dniach 2024-11-03

78 Chojniczanka Chojnice

79 AP Battyk Gdynia
80 Victoria Gdansk

81 Stolem Gniewino
82 DSPN Kwidzyn

83 Dragon Pomorze
84 Pomezania Malbork

Kolejka: 13 w dniach 2024-11-09

85 KP Ogniwo Sopot
86 Radunia Stezyca
87 AP Kowale

88 Jaguar Gdansk AP
89 Arka Gdynia SI

90 Gedania Gdansk
91 MKS Gryf Tczew

Kolejka: 14 w dniach 2024-11-16

92 AP Battyk Gdynia
93 Victoria Gdansk
94 Stolem Gniewino
95 DSPN Kwidzyn

Gedania Gdansk
Arka Gdynia S|

Jaguar Gdansk AP
AP Kowale
Radunia Stezyca
KP Ogniwo Sopot
Jedynka Reda
Pomezania Malbork
Dragon Pomorze

DSPN Kwidzyn
Stolem Gniewino
Victoria Gdansk

AP Baityk Gdynia
Chojniczanka Chojnice
MKS Gryf Tczew
Gedania Gdansk

Arka Gdynia Sl
Jaguar Gdansk AP
AP Kowale
Radunia Stezyca
KP Ogniwo Sopot
Jedynka Reda
Pomezania Malbork

Dragon Pomorze
DSPN Kwidzyn
Stolem Gniewino
Victoria Gdansk

AP Baltyk Gdynia
Chojniczanka Chojnice
MKS Gryf Tczew

Gedania Gdansk
Arka Gdynia S|
Jaguar Gdansk AP
AP Kowale
Radunia Stezyca
KP Ogniwo Sopot
Jedynka Reda

Pomezania Malbork
Dragon Pomorze
DSPN Kwidzyn
Stolem Gniewino
Victoria Gdansk

AP Baityk Gdynia
Chojniczanka Chojnice

MKS Gryf Tczew
Gedania Gdansk
Arka Gdynia Sl
Jaguar Gdansk AP
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MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)

MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)

MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)



96 Dragon Pomorze
97 Pomezania Malbork
98 Jedynka Reda

Kolejka: 15 w dniach 2024-11-23

99 Radunia Stgzyca

100 AP Kowale

101 Jaguar Gdansk AP
102 Arka Gdynia S

103 Gedania Gdansk

104 MKS Gryf Tczew

105 Chojniczanka Chojnice

AP Kowale
Radunia Stezyca
KP Ogniwo Sopot

Jedynka Reda
Pomezania Malbork
Dragon Pomorze
DSPN Kwidzyn
Stolem Gniewino
Victoria Gdansk

AP Battyk Gdynia
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MODRAK (Chojnice, Battycka 1)



